Smart solutions for the automated world™
인체공학적
진공리프팅  솔루션
 베큐렉스(Vaculex®)  진공리프팅  시스템
Technical specification – Vaculex ParceLift TM
HEAD OFFICE SWEDEN Vaculex AB Aminogatan 20 SE-431 53 MÖLNDAL SWEDEN +46 (0)31 670100 info@vaculex.com
SALES OFFICE UK Vaculex UK Ltd 6th Floor Trigate 210-222 Hagley Road West Birmingham B68 0NP United Kingdom + 44 (0)121 359 3000 info.uk@vaculex.com
SALES OFFICE USA Vaculex USA LLC 605 Phillip Davis Drive, Suite1 Charlotte NC 28217 United States +1 704 527 5052 info.us@vaculex.com
  VACULEX.COM
Vaculex ParceLift TM Crane, Frame and Lift Unit
Recommended max load 40 kg
Safety factor (Attachment force/Lifting force) min 2.3
Suction foot dimension* Ø150 mm
Crane weight 8.8 kg
Lifter weight 5.8 kg
Total weight 76 kg
Sound level 1 m from control handle 54-65 dBA
Vaculex ParceLift TM Pump Unit
Power 2.4 kW 50Hz / 3.0 kW 60 Hz
Voltage  190-255/330-440 V at 50 Hz
 190-290/330-500 V at 60 Hz
Pump Unit weight 107 kg
Sound Level 1 m from Pump unit 63 dBA
*Several alternative suction feet are available
Dimension (mm)
Model WAD FAW* FBW FCW VAAH* TAH* FAAH* FABH FAAL FABL PL PW PH PAAL
ACF0860  860 1161
ACF0906  906 1227  Max  Max Max
ACF1060  1060 1427  1860  2515 1308
ACF1106 4000 1106 1427 56 Min 800 Min Min 601 528 870 560 575 min 300
ACF1260  1260 1627  1630  2043 836
ACF1306  1306 1627
* Depending on the dimensions of the telescopic conveyor belt
Smart solutions for the automated world™
BRAZIL – Sao Paulo
Phone: +55 11 4492 9050